Special District

Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District
Wilton Fire Protection District

Herald Fire Protection District

Walnut Grove Fire Protection District
Pacific Fruitridge Fire Protection District
Courtland Fire Protection District

River Delta Fire District

Delta Fire Protection District (Sacramento)

County

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Employees

765
84
43
30

20

Total Wages

$92,683,405
$478,052
$262,926
$121,501
$25,800
$21,143
$19,230
$600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,025,896
$17,082

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



