Special District	County	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sacramento Metropolitan Fire District	Sacramento	765	\$92,683,405	\$30,025,896
Wilton Fire Protection District	Sacramento	84	\$478,052	\$17,082
Herald Fire Protection District	Sacramento	43	\$262,926	\$0
Walnut Grove Fire Protection District	Sacramento	30	\$121,501	\$0
Pacific Fruitridge Fire Protection District	Sacramento	6	\$25,800	\$0
Courtland Fire Protection District	Sacramento	20	\$21,143	\$0
River Delta Fire District	Sacramento	6	\$19,230	\$0
Delta Fire Protection District (Sacramento)	Sacramento	3	\$600	\$0